
Entries Tuesday, Aug 23 Schooling
Race  1 Grade Scl 550
1 Jw Kromekote 14
2 O Ya Hi Speed 8
3 Bella Ohio 17
4 Tempo Ringer 13
5 * 0
6 Jwp Tammy 12
7 Kaias Tom Dooley 11
8 O Ya Spike 3

Race  2 Grade Scl 550
1 Turbo Dodge 5
2 Jwp Ashley 12
3 Bally Boy Labron 13
4 Hashtag Shonda 12
5 * 0
6 O Ya Spunky 3
7 Bella Manning 17
8 Tapstar Harley 14

Race  3 Grade Scl 550
1 Dr Kubiac 2
2 Kiowa Lucky 16
3 Tv Something Bad 13
4 Bygone Days 3
5 * 0
6 Mega Glenda Girl 17
7 Blu Too Tsunami 14
8 Kaias Far Side 11

Race  4 Grade Scl 550
1 Kiowa Fastfinish 5
2 Tv Girl Crush 13
3 Princess Allora 3
4 Djays Barcelona 8
5 * 0
6 Ww Sail Boat 13
7 Penrose Garrett 2
8 Kaias Bird Dog 11

Race  5 Grade Scl 550
1 Penrose Roxina 2
2 Nb's Kidnapper 14
3 Superior Charlie 4
4 Tin Lizzie 3
5 * 0
6 Tb's Moxie 2
7 Ww's Yamaha 13
8 Flying Santorum 5

Race  6 Grade Scl 550
1 Pj Razzle 8
2 Sh Day Tripper 3
3 * 0
4 Barts Conductor 6
5 Rj's Jammin 2
6 * 0
7 Flying Velma 5
8 Patty Cake 10

Race  7 Grade Scl 550
1 Barts Animated 6
2 Scat Alex 4
3 * 0
4 Pondas Top Cop 8
5 Ozark Frank 16
6 * 0
7 Se's Racin Rage 9
8 Fiesta Sycamore 10

Race  8 Grade Scl 550
1 Ozark Mike 16
2 Imark Denver 8
3 * 0
4 Mega Child 10
5 P's Fiat 5
6 * 0
7 Hi Noon Classic 9
8 Barts Flyinghome 6

Race  9 Grade Scl 550
1 Kiowa Gold Boy 12
2 Gv Bring It Home 6
3 * 0
4 Yolo Cindy 10
5 Pj Bet Big 8
6 * 0
7 Deco Electralite 9
8 Ozark Fredricka 16

Race  10 Grade Scl 550
1 Bella Bates 10
2 Barts Ferngully 6
3 * 0
4 Husker Maracucho 8
5 Kiowa Gold Crazy 12
6 * 0
7 Ozark Marvin 16
8 P's Reckless 5

Race  11 Grade Scl 550
1 P's Smoky 5
2 Ozark Henrietta 16
3 * 0
4 Yolo Queenmother 10
5 Little Bit Fit 8
6 * 0
7 Kiowa Gold Man 12
8 Barts Justbfrank 6

Race  12 Grade Scl 550
1 Rj's Aberdeen 2
2 Bella Bonus 10
3 * 0
4 Ozark Charlene 16
5 Big Money Bertha 8
6 * 0
7 Barts Realsmooth 6
8 Kiowa Gold Kid 12

Bally Boy Labron 2-3
Barts Animated 7-1
Barts Conductor 6-4
Barts Ferngully 10-2
Barts Flyinghome 8-8
Barts Justbfrank 11-8
Barts Realsmooth 12-7
Bella Bates 10-1
Bella Bonus 12-2
Bella Manning 2-7
Bella Ohio 1-3
Big Money Bertha 12-5
Blu Too Tsunami 3-7
Bygone Days 3-4
Deco Electralite 9-7
Djays Barcelona 4-4
Dr Kubiac 3-1
Fiesta Sycamore 7-8
Flying Santorum 5-8
Flying Velma 6-7
Gv Bring It Home 9-2
Hashtag Shonda 2-4
Hi Noon Classic 8-7
Husker Maracucho 10-4
Imark Denver 8-2
Jw Kromekote 1-1
Jwp Ashley 2-2
Jwp Tammy 1-6
Kaias Bird Dog 4-8
Kaias Far Side 3-8
Kaias Tom Dooley 1-7
Kiowa Fastfinish 4-1
Kiowa Gold Boy 9-1
Kiowa Gold Crazy 10-5
Kiowa Gold Kid 12-8
Kiowa Gold Man 11-7
Kiowa Lucky 3-2
Little Bit Fit 11-5
Mega Child 8-4
Mega Glenda Girl 3-6
Nb's Kidnapper 5-2
O Ya Hi Speed 1-2
O Ya Spike 1-8
O Ya Spunky 2-6
Ozark Charlene 12-4
Ozark Frank 7-5
Ozark Fredricka 9-8
Ozark Henrietta 11-2
Ozark Marvin 10-7
Ozark Mike 8-1
P's Fiat 8-5
P's Reckless 10-8
P's Smoky 11-1
Patty Cake 6-8
Penrose Garrett 4-7
Penrose Roxina 5-1
Pj Bet Big 9-5
Pj Razzle 6-1
Pondas Top Cop 7-4
Princess Allora 4-3

Rj's Aberdeen 12-1
Rj's Jammin 6-5
Scat Alex 7-2
Se's Racin Rage 7-7
Sh Day Tripper 6-2
Superior Charlie 5-3
Tapstar Harley 2-8
Tb's Moxie 5-6
Tempo Ringer 1-4
Tin Lizzie 5-4
Turbo Dodge 2-1
Tv Girl Crush 4-2
Tv Something Bad 3-3
Ww Sail Boat 4-6
Ww's Yamaha 5-7
Yolo Cindy 9-4
Yolo Queenmother 11-4

Schooling Races on Tuesdays begin at approx. 4:45 P.M. and Fridays at 6:00 P.M.


